Ne

Number and
date of the
certificate

04-21C from
05.01.2021

07-21C from
05.01.2021

03-21C from
05.01.2021

02-21C from
05.01.2021

05-21C from
05.01.2021

06-21C from
05.01.2021

11-21C from
01.12.2021p.

09-21C from
18.10.2021

Expire date of
the certificate

05.01.2024

05.01.2024

05.01.2024

05.01.2024

05.01.2024

05.01.2024

30.11.2024

05.01.2024

Auditor's Name

OLEKSANDR
POLISHCHUK

VASYL

IVANCHENKO

OLEKSANDR

TOPCHII

ROMAN

DOMBROVSKIY

KONSTANTIN

REVOSHIN

ALEKSEY

PUSHKAREV

IVAN
MATEIKO

VASYL

IVANCHENKO

Scope of the certificate

Auditor for forest management
certification of the National
Voluntary Forest Certification System

Auditor for forest management
certification of the National
Voluntary Forest Certification System

Auditor for forest management
certification of the National
Voluntary Forest Certification System

Lead auditor for forest management
certification of the National
Voluntary Forest Certification System

Lead auditor for forest management
certification of the National
Voluntary Forest Certification System

Lead auditor for forest management
certification of the National
Voluntary Forest Certification System

Auditor for forest management
certification of the National

Lead auditor for forest management
certification of the National
Voluntary Forest Certification System

Certificate's
status (suspended
or terminated)

Terminated

Terminated

Terminated

Terminated

Terminated

Terminated

Terminated

Terminated

Suspension or
termination

date
18.10.2021

18.10.2021

30.12.2021

30.11.2022

30.11.2022

30.11.2022

30.06.2023

05.01.2024



10

11

12

13

14

Number and
date of the
certificate

12-21C from
30.12.2021

08-21C from
18.10.2021

01-21C from
05.01.2021

16-24C from
12.01.2024

13-23C from
30.06.2023

10-21C from
01.12.2021

Expire date of
the certificate

05.01.2024

05.01.2024

05.01.2024

11.01.2027

30.11.2024

30.11.2024

Auditor's Name

OLEKSANDR

TOPCHII

OLEKSANDR
POLISHCHUK

DMYTRO
RYBAK

SERGIY
KOPIY

IVAN
MATEIKO

MODRIS
OKMANIS

Scope of the certificate

Lead auditor for forest management
certification of the National
Voluntary Forest Certification System

Lead auditor for forest management
certification of the National
Voluntary Forest Certification System

Auditor for forest management
certification of the National
Voluntary Forest Certification System

Auditor for forest management
certification of the National
Voluntary Forest Certification System

Lead auditor for forest management
certification of the National
Voluntary Forest Certification System

Lead auditor for forest management
certification of the National
Voluntary Forest Certification System

Certificate's

status (suspended

or terminated)
Terminated

Terminated

Terminated

Terminated

Terminated

Terminated

Suspension or
termination
date
05.01.2024

05.01.2024

05.01.2024

31.01.2025

03.10.2024

30.11.2024



