List of terminated and suspended certificates of the auditor's competency and special training in the National Voluntary Forest Certification System

			, 5161115561 5	Torest Certification System		
№	Number and date of the certificate	Expire date of the certificate	Auditor's Name	Scope of the certificate	Certificate's status (suspended or terminated)	Suspension or termination date
1	04-21C from 05.01.2021	05.01.2024	OLEKSANDR POLISHCHUK	Auditor for forest management certification of the National Voluntary Forest Certification System	Terminated	18.10.2021
2	07-21C from 05.01.2021	05.01.2024	VASYL IVANCHENKO	Auditor for forest management certification of the National Voluntary Forest Certification System	Terminated	18.10.2021
3	03-21C from 05.01.2021	05.01.2024	OLEKSANDR TOPCHII	Auditor for forest management certification of the National Voluntary Forest Certification System	Terminated	30.12.2021
4	02-21C from 05.01.2021	05.01.2024	ROMAN DOMBROVSKIY	Lead auditor for forest management certification of the National Voluntary Forest Certification System	Terminated	30.11.2022
5	05-21C from 05.01.2021	05.01.2024	KONSTANTIN REVOSHIN	Lead auditor for forest management certification of the National Voluntary Forest Certification System	Terminated	30.11.2022
6	06-21C from 05.01.2021	05.01.2024	ALEKSEY PUSHKAREV	Lead auditor for forest management certification of the National Voluntary Forest Certification System	Terminated	30.11.2022
7	11-21C from 01.12.2021p.	30.11.2024	IVAN MATEIKO	Auditor for forest management certification of the National	Terminated	30.06.2023
8	09-21C from 18.10.2021	05.01.2024	VASYL IVANCHENKO	Lead auditor for forest management certification of the National Voluntary Forest Certification System	Terminated	05.01.2024

№	Number and date of the certificate	Expire date of the certificate	Auditor's Name	Scope of the certificate	Certificate's status (suspended or terminated)	Suspension or termination date
9	12-21C from 30.12.2021	05.01.2024	OLEKSANDR TOPCHII	Lead auditor for forest management certification of the National Voluntary Forest Certification System	Terminated	05.01.2024
10	08-21C from 18.10.2021	05.01.2024	OLEKSANDR POLISHCHUK	Lead auditor for forest management certification of the National Voluntary Forest Certification System	Terminated	05.01.2024
11	01-21C from 05.01.2021	05.01.2024	DMYTRO RYBAK	Auditor for forest management certification of the National Voluntary Forest Certification System	Terminated	05.01.2024
12	16-24C from 12.01.2024	11.01.2027	SERGIY KOPIY	Auditor for forest management certification of the National Voluntary Forest Certification System	Terminated	31.01.2025
13	13-23C from 30.06.2023	30.11.2024	IVAN MATEIKO	Lead auditor for forest management certification of the National Voluntary Forest Certification System	Terminated	03.10.2024
14	10-21C from 01.12.2021	30.11.2024	MODRIS OKMANIS	Lead auditor for forest management certification of the National Voluntary Forest Certification System	Terminated	30.11.2024